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Thurs 1st Oct Teachers’ Toolkit Day 1 Collyer’s 

Friday 6th Nov Teachers’ Toolkit Day 2 Woking College 

Wed 10th Feb Teachers’ Toolkit Day 3 Coulsdon College 

Mon 14th March Teachers’ Toolkit Day 4 Godalming College 

Tues 26th April Teachers’ Toolkit Day 5 Strode’s College 

Thurs 15th Oct Support Staff Leadership Programme Gorse Hill 

Pm Wed 18th Nov Learning Facilitators: Assistive Technology Godalming College 

Am Thurs 3rd Dec New Heads of Department 1st ½ day Woking College 

Pm Wed 9th Dec New Heads of Department 2nd ½ day Godalming College 

Wed 20th Jan 
Aspiring Heads of Department Training (Group 
1) 

Woking College 

Wed 3rd Feb 
Aspiring Heads of Department Training (Group 
2) 

Collyer’s 

Thurs 11th Feb and 
Fri 12th Feb 

Leadership Programme Days 1 and 2 Gorse Hill 

Tues 22nd March Leadership Programme Day 3 Gorse Hill 

Wed 20th April Leadership Programme Day 4 Gorse Hill 

Mon 13th June Leadership Programme Day 5 Gorse Hill 

Wed 6th July Senior Managers’ day Gorse Hill 
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